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
Status: Pending Sold Price [ Date: M5842293
Bedrooms: 3 Subdivision: MANATEE OAKS ITT
Full/Half Baths: 2/0 Year Built: 1994
SqFt: 1,811 Total Acres: 1/4 Acre to 21779 5q. Ft.
Pool: Private Waterfront Type:

Dutstanding pool home in Manatee Oaks. Onginal owners, shows pride of ownership, occupied by owners approx. & months every year. Tile
roof. Pool is heated, self cleaning, and caged. Peaceful lake view in distance from pool area. Open floor plan with a great room and vaulted
ceilings. Skylights. Large eat-in area in kitchen, phes a dining room at entrance. Do not delay showing this quality home.

Virtual Tour

65231 WINGSPAN WAY, BRADENTOMN $£220,000.00
Status: Panding Sold Price / Date: M3837741
Bedrooms: 3 Subdivision: WINGSPAN WAY AT TARA
Full/Half Baths: 2/0 Year Built: 2004
SqFt: 1,781 Total Acres: Up to 10,889 Sq. Ft.
e e Pool: Private Community Waterfront Type:

Short Sale,approval of seller’s lender may be conditioned wpon gross commission being reduced. Listing price may noet be sufficient o pay total of
all liens & costs of sale, & sale of property at full listing price may require approwal of lender. Any commission reduction shared 50050 between
listing & selling broker. Buyer to pay 51485 neg fee

4410 MURFIELD E DR, BRADENTOMN £221,900.00
Status: Panding Sold Price [ Date: M3842057
Bedrooms: 2 Subdivision: PERIDTA LINIT 4
Full/Half Baths: 2/0 Year Built: 1991
SqFt: 1,710 Total Acres: Up to 10,889 Sq. F.
Pool: Community Private Waterfront Type:

This Rutenberg home shows like a model home. Spacious open floor plan with split bedroom design. 2 Bedroom and Den. Enjoy a large private
pool area. The kitchen is a must-see with Maple cabinets enhanced with chocolate glaze, quarz stone counteriops. Both bathrooms are
wpdated. Large floor file in the majority of the home. Plantation shutters, framed mamors, upgraded lighting fixtures, fans, plumbing fodures and
door hardware makes this home ready to move in. With recently installed 15 SEER air conditioning and heat pump the home is very energy
efficient Custom made humicane shutters make the home more secure $552.00 quarterly, $450.00 annual foodbe, $270.00 quartery yard
maintenance, $100.00 one time applcation fee, and $600.00 one time capital contribution.

Virtual Tour
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5011 MAYMONT PARK CIR, BRADENTON £222,353.00
Status: Panding Sold Price [ Date: A3985758
4| Bedrooms: 2 Subdivision: FAIRFIELD
B Full/HalfBaths:  2/0 Year Built: 2013
| SqFt: 1,524 Total Acres: Up to 10,889 Sq. Ft.
Pool: Commanity Waterfront Type:

In the heart of Bradenton is FairSield, a maintenance-included villa enclave representing the ultimate vacation style living with a community pool,
spa and cabanas perfect for relaxing and scaking up the Florida sunshine. An award-winning builder and team have created a beautiful casis
offering a respite of a lushly landscaped community and promising a unique |festyle with proximity to world-class entertainment, recreation and
sports wenues, pristine beaches, and fine dining. Built o the highest levels of quality and taste, the "Tidewater B” split bedroom floor plan offers
beautifud upgrades throughout its 1,524 square feet of open living space and includes 2 bedrooms plus den, 2 baths, 2 car garage. Low HOA
fees. Chosen as one of Builder Magazine's Best Builders in America for 2012, the award-winning builder has been in business for ower 40 years
and buit more than 8,000 hoemes. Protecting and enhancing the environment through thoughtfully designed and carefully executed mitiatives has
been the comerstone of the builder's philosophy since 1970,

4847 SABAL HARBOUR DR, BRADENTOM £224,000.00
Status: Panding Sold Price [ Date: 43984765
Bedrooms: 4 Subdivision: SABAL HARBOUR PH WV
Full/Half Baths: 2/0 Year Built: 2000
SqFt: 1,685 Total Acres: Up to 10,889 5q. Ft.

Pool: Private Waterfront Type:

Lovely 4 bedroom pool home in great Manatee community.

5449 CHATHAM SQUARE WAY, BRADENTON $224,625.00
)| Status: Panding Sold Price [ Date: 43986031
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